
E.C.H.O. Charter School 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 

Stuff the Bus School Supplies 
707 

Supplies 
977 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Received 

Student Emergency Funds 
No  

Request 
No 

Request 
No 

Request 

Imagination Library (average per month 
based on Echo zip code) 

19 Kids 
$47.50 

17 Kids 
$42.50 

17 Kids 
$42.50 

Wild About Kindergarten School  
Readiness Kits  

5 Kits 
$50 

8 Kits 
$80 

10 Kits 
$100 

Wild About Reading Summer Program 
(held in nearby cities) X X X 

1,000 Books Before Kindergarten 
(available through your local library) X X X 

Born Learning Trail (Cottonwood) X X X 

Beyond the Book Online Activity Center X X X 

Get Connected Volunteer Platform X X X 

United Way of Southwest Minnesota supports many programs 
throughout the year, including the full listing on the back.  One of our 
major focuses is Education and we sponsor several internal programs to 
help young people achieve their early literacy, school readiness and 
academic potential. 

Please contact us at: 

Email: unitedway@unitedwayswmn.org 

Website: unitedwayswmn.org 

Phone: 507-929-2273 


