

United Way of Southwest Minnesota supports many programs throughout the year, including the full listing on the back. One of our major focuses is Education and we sponsor several internal programs to help young people achieve their early literacy, school readiness and academic potential.

<u> </u>			
E.C.H.O. Charter School	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Stuff the Bus School Supplies	707 Supplies	977 Supplies	Supplies Received
Student Emergency Funds	No Request	No Request	No Request
Imagination Library (average per month based on Echo zip code)	19 Kids \$47.50	17 Kids \$42.50	17 Kids \$42.50
Wild About Kindergarten School Readiness Kits	5 Kits \$50	8 Kits \$80	10 Kits \$100
Wild About Reading Summer Program (held in nearby cities)	Х	Х	Х
1,000 Books Before Kindergarten (available through your local library)	Х	X	Х
Born Learning Trail (Cottonwood)	Х	X	X
Beyond the Book Online Activity Center	Х	Х	Х
Get Connected Volunteer Platform	Х	Х	Х

Please contact us at:

Email: unitedway@unitedwayswmn.org

Website: unitedwayswmn.org

Phone: 507-929-2273



United Way of Southwest Minnesota